UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Thursday, November 7, 2013

~ -.l".
“TRICT OF

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

833-Chestnut

CHAPTER: 7
8:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ
13-11249-mdc  Paul J. Lukes (Debtor)
13-17961-jkf James Joseph Williams (Debtor)

9:00 A.M.

Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
Represented By: Timothy P. Walsh

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

12-16659-jkf
13-18525-¢lf
13-18620-mdc

13-18626-jkf
13-18682-jkf

13-18683-jkf
13-18723-mdc

10:00 A.M.

Cheryl David (Debtor)
Deborah M. Toner (Debtor)
Avraham Katalan (Debtor)
Joy Katalan (Debtor)
Lucinda Sowah (Debtor)
William B. Johnson (Debtor)
Berna L. Johnson (Debtor)
Rosalie A. Cardarelli (Debtor)
John P. Gallagher (Debtor)
Laura M. Gallagher (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

12-16363-elf
13-14020-mdc

13-18467-elf

13-18789-mdc
13-18790-sr

13-18791-bif

13-18792-elf

Onnie M. Lockwood (Debtor)
Sparkle L. Pender-D'Oliveira
(Debtor)

Kristen Wente (Debtor)
Kurt M Wente (Debtor)
Kimberly Ann Musser (Debtor)
Maria L. Venafro (Debtor)
Martin Venafro (Debtor)
Claude N. Williams (Debtor)
Michele D. Stewart (Debtor)
Pamela Brown (Debtor)

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Represented By

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

: Robert Neil Braverman

: Charles W. Campbell

. Jeffrey F. Dragon

: Paul H. Young

Stephen Matthew Dunne

Christopher Bokas
Robert Neil Braverman

David J. Averett
David J. Averett

Rachel Benner Deangelo

Christian A. Dicicco
Christian A. Dicicco

Christian A. Dicicco

Christian A. Dicicco

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

02/13/2013
09/11/2013

07/13/2012
09/28/2013
09/30/2013

09/30/2013

10/01/2013

10/01/2013
10/03/2013

07/03/2012
05/05/2013

09/27/2013

10/07/2013
10/07/2013

10/07/2013

10/07/2013
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11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

09-19686-sr

13-18528-sr
13-18634-mdc
13-18636-sr
13-18647-sr
13-18721-mdc
13-18793-bif

1:00 P.M.

Justin D Belk (Debtor) Represented By: Michael J. Halprin

Represented By: Raymond M. Kempinski

Richard Lawrence Kenney (Debtor) Represented By: Rozalyn Landisburg

Essaida Nefzi (Debtor) Represented By: Raymond M. Kempinski
Robert Douglas Reed (Debtor) Represented By: Geri H. Gallagher
Ronals P. Tedesco (Debtor) Represented By: John G. Gray

Mehmet Aydin (Debtor) Represented By: Stuart A. Eisenberg

Patricia A. McStravog (Debtor) Represented By: George Kotsopoulos
Sean McStravog (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

12-20451-mdc
13-13087-sr
13-18348-sr
13-18608-sr
13-18612-sr
13-18759-bif
13-18768-jkf

1:30 P.M.

Tarani A. Johnson (Debtor) Represented By: Michael H. Kaliner
Michael H. Marks (Debtor) Represented By: Ralph D. Friedman
Elizabeth Whiting (Debtor) Represented By: Zachary Perlick
Jeremy Henzel (Debtor) Represented By: James V. Monaghan
David E. Lambon (Debtor) Represented By: James V. Monaghan
Barbara L Day (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
John J. Pastore (Debtor) Represented By: John L. Mcclain

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

13-17845-jkf
13-18074-jkf

2:00 P.M.

Jeannine Nicole Moore (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se
Christine Rawls (Debtor) Represented By: Pro Se

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

10-30601-jkf
12-15878-mdc

13-18515-mdc
13-18678-jkf
13-18772-¢lf
13-18773-mdc
13-18775-mdc

Pamela G. McHerrin (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Sayles
Hayward L. Ruff (Debtor) Represented By: Michael D. Sayles
Yvette D. Cooley-Ruff (Debtor)

Amanda Christine Ennis (Debtor)  Represented By: Lawrence S. Rubin
Edward Francis McSherry (Debtor) Represented By: William W. Shimer
Linda G Lassoff (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
Elizabeth C. Hogan (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek
George A Woollerton (Debtor) Represented By: Brad J. Sadek

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

12/17/2009

09/29/2013
09/30/2013
09/30/2013
09/30/2013
10/03/2013
10/07/2013

11/09/2012
04/08/2013
09/24/2013
09/30/2013
09/30/2013
10/04/2013
10/05/2013

09/09/2013
09/16/2013

12/06/2010
06/19/2012

09/27/2013
10/01/2013
10/07/2013
10/07/2013
10/07/2013
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3:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

13-14211-elf

13-18599-jkf
13-18602-¢lf
13-18615-hif
13-18621-bif
13-18624-sr

13-18627-¢lf
13-18629-sr

4:00 P.M.

Matthew Williams (Debtor)

Joseph Zoccola (Debtor)
Joshua Keller (Debtor)
Sharon J. Adams (Debtor)
Wendy Pennington (Debtor)
Candida Corcione (Debtor)
Kim L. Frank (Debtor)
Austin J Lewis (Debtor)
Pamela L Lewis (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: GARY F SEITZ

13-18521-sr
13-18522-elf
13-18523-jkf
13-18524-mdc

13-18782-mdc

Amberlynne Finley (Debtor)
Aaron M. Sands (Debtor)
Anthony P. D'Amore (Debtor)
Melissa M. McCaffrey (Debtor)
Michael T. McCaffrey (Debtor)
Jeffrey K. Rafsky (Debtor)
Karen A Rafsky (Debtor)

Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Represented By: Stephen J Ross
Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Represented By: Joseph L Quinn
Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

Represented By: David B. Spitofsky
Represented By: David B. Spitofsky
Represented By: David B. Spitofsky
Represented By: David B. Spitofsky

Represented By: Richard F. Weinstein

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

05/10/2013

09/30/2013
09/30/2013
09/30/2013
09/30/2013
09/30/2013
09/30/2013
09/30/2013

09/28/2013
09/28/2013
09/28/2013
09/28/2013

10/07/2013



